Rovatti Brunnenpumpe
Edelstahl 316 3" Innengewinde
400VAC Typ 6E-60/14E-635
(7024379)

rovatti pompe




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Pumpengehause

Material Laufrad 1

Anschluss

Spannung

Auflen o

Max Durchfluss

Typ

Leistung

Maf3

Leistung

Laufrader

Forderhohe

Druck

Effizienz

Edelstahl 316

Gusseisen

Edelstahl 316

Innengewinde

400VAC

136,5 mm

88 m’/h

6E-60/14E-635

35PS

3"

26 kW

14

187

77 %

ABMESSUNGEN

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




H-1 2960 mm
LB 1923 mm

@Di-1 3"
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